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~uruksfTdra ~ifn~rsitu, ~uruks4etra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
S.No DMC No. 

Roll No. 

663602 

4805047 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Regn.No. 19-DE-334 
RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
LL.M. PART -II EXAM MAY,2021 

Name ANKITA SINGH 
Father's Name: Shri JAI KISHORE SINGH 

Mother's Name:Smt. SAVITRI SINGH 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

Subject 

LN0l RESEARCH METHODLOGY 

LN02 LAW OF BANKING & NEGOTIABLE 
INSTRUMENTS 

LN03 LAW OF INDUST.& 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 

LN04 INSURANCE LAW 

LN05 LEGAL REGULATION -~ -~C0~E'1~1'i'E"RP~iS£0 

LN06 DISSERTATION 

TOTAL 
MARKS OF LLM-I 
Grand Total 

RESULT:PASS-PROV 

DATED: APR 26,2022 

OF 

Marks 
Obtained 

69 

72 

67 

64 

51 

86 

0409 

KURUKSHETRA 0...-? 
Checked by 1. 2·-----Jkr---.-::---------

2 
/ (Assistant) 

(Full Signature) (Clerk) MA t 
2022 

-

Minimum 
Pass Marks 

050 

050 

050 

050 

050 
'- - •~ 

050 

0300 
0300 
0600 

Maximum 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

0600 
0600 
1200 

Date of issue ______________ _ 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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